
Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From: judy tan <judytansm@hotmail.com >

sent: Tuesday, 9 October 201 8 12:35 PIvl

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: SGS1 549U Accident on 18 Auguat 201 8

Attachments: sGSl 549U G lA ',18 AUG Z018.pdt SGS',I 549U lnv Acc '1 8 Aug 1 8.pdf; SGS1 549U P

REPORT 2.pdf; SGS1549U POLICE REPORT.pdf; SGS1549U rental acc 18 AUG 18.pdf;

SGS1549U search acc 18 AUG 18.pdf

Follow Up Flag: Follow up
Flag Status: Flagged

Dear Asher Sng,

We act for the registered owner Tay Ting Chiew of SGS1549U and understand the AXA lnsurance Singapore
Pte. Ltd. are the insurers of SJSL554T.

ln view of your insuredrs negligence, our client's has suffered loss of damage. the particulars of which are as

follow:

1) Cost of repair ( lump sum)
2) Rental car 11 days x @5100 (from t9/8/78 to 29/8/L8l
3) Rental car 7 daysx @5120 (from 29/8/78to 05/91781
4) Search fee
Total cost

ss,000.00
s1,100.00
S 84o.oo

S 2.oo

56,942.OO

Attached the SAS reports, police report, rental agreement, repair invoice and GIA search.

Hope to hear from you soonest.

Best Regards,

Judy Tan

Hup San Chuan Motor Works



Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, '12 September 2018 3:03 PM
To: 'PATRICKPGOH @G N4A|L.CO[/'
SubJect: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJS 1554T AND SGS 1549U ALONG PASIR RIS DR 8 ON

18/08/2018

12 SEPT 2018

GOH PENG SIONG PATRICK PAIL

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASMi8015299/Geb3
YOUR REF : SJS 15547
AGCIDENT INVOLVING SJS ,I554T AND SGS 1549U ALONG PASIR RIS DR 8 ON 1810812018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
motor insurer, AXA lnsurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s HUP SAN CHUAN MOTOR WORKS acting on behalf of the owner of SGS
1 549U against your motor insurance policy.

Basing on the circumstances of the accident reported by both parties, where your vehicle was involved in a three
(3) vehicle chain collision and was the 3rd vehicle and rear-ended the Third Party Vehicle SGS 1549U which in
turn had rear-ended the first vehicle which is SKV 7712L and we are of the opinion that we cannot be absolved
from liability.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discouht (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your
policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded
under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party
claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 davs from the date
of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to
ashersno@lkkauto.com within 7 davs from the date of this letter if not provided at o . The
list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

. Police report, Police lnvestigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
o Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
. Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
. Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (lf any)
o Video footage of accident (if any)
. Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
. lf you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep

us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim
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To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) andior their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement withoui AXA'3 prior
knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by p6q o1 their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed

ln the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matte(s).

lf you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at
ashersnq@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

Asher
Case Handler
DID: 6841 6051
FAX: 6741 4108
Email: ashersnq@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA lnsurance fte Ltd (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)



I, ("the third party clainrant")

),of

owne[ of (vehicle ) heleby authorize

("the'workshop") to acl fot me with rcspect to trry claim for repair costs and / or rental

arrd / or loss ofuse ("clairn") for my vehicle no. -
that was damaged putsuant to the accident which occurred on

(date) along ?d'v Ri" \tr,r, k'
(location) involving vehicle :rumuer ----$.-f,1-l!$fi ("the accident").

I further autholize the woll$hop to settle my above mentioned clainl in a mantrer that

they deem fit and tlre wo*shop is further authorized to receive payment futher to

settlemsnt ofmy claim with payment chegue/s being nade in favout ofthe workshop'

I further acknowledge that any settlement tlre workshop nray reach on my behalf is on

a without prejudice and without adnrission olliability basis insofar as Lhe dliver /

owner / insurets ofthe othel vehiclds is concertred.

Dated this o( aay of Jlanyt (monrh) 20 lf . (vear)

Signed by "the third party claimant"



CLAIM REF

INSURED

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

we/l ITAY TING CHlEw, NRlc No. 51580198J1 hereby agree to acc€pt the sum of dollars [9'!X

rnOU rrt6 SUt HtrrrtOnrO lruO rWO dtry.t IS5S,6OZ.OOI paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE

LTD .r f,rlh"d rr-l *t ment of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries

and damages to property that we/l may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their

lnsured oithe driver of motor vehlcle no. lsjs 1554T1 as a result of an accident along [z!i]lB-.lB!.:!

oniv: gf on t18/08/20181 of which we/l were/was the driver/ owaerl hirer/

passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no' M!!8!lllJL
We/l hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be

liabie for any further claim{s} whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have

"g"i"t,,f.r" 
said tnsurer. owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [!5-155![] in connection dlrectly or

indirectly with the said accident and give our/my iull and final discharge

We/l hereby declare that we/l are/am the pe.son(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and

hereby undenake to indemnify AxA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in

respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admlssion of liability whatsoever

on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no' [SJS 1554T1'

Dated this o6 day of

redefining /insurance

r SgM00SKH.

: GoH PENG SIONG PATRICK PAUL

Claimant's signature

NRIC no./ CompanY StamP

occupation/ Business

Address

Telephone No.

Witness's Name

Witness's Signature

witnesYs NRIC No.

AXA lnsurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No, 199903512M)

8 shenloi way. 124{1 AxA Tover, singaporc 068811

Customer Centre #81{1
Telr +65 6880 4888 Far: +65 6338 2522 llrebsite: vw.E$'conr'sg

WITHOUT PREJUDTCE to:
(a) lsurers'subrogated Claim and/o r

(ui eny Per"onat lnjury Claims

iruote: Thls Notice suPersedes an\

inconsistencies found in t his

Discharge Voucherl

l+18-



HUP SAN CHUAN MOTOR WORKS
1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #02.30 AUTOBAY@KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 417883

HP:90118191
iudvtansm@hotmail.com

Date : O2/1O12A1.8

lnvoice ; 0943

Motor Claim Depa rtment
AXA lnsurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

8 Shenton Way
S27-01 AXA Tower
SinBapore 068811

Final repair bill ofvehicle no. SGS1549U VlOs

As agreed, the cost of repair for above vehicle lump sum of 55,000.00

Dollars : Five Thousand Only.

Your faithfully,

i'\
Judy Tan



RESTRICI'ED

INFINITE DRIVE PTE LTD

Official lnvoice

ROC: 201606831H
CONTACT NUMBERT 914797 14

DATE tt/,t/j OCCUPATION

Main Hire/s Name;

Znd Driver (lf Anv):

rl Thl 1j q cqtd

t 1||lYqePo46 S*r,^tet
Main Hire/s Address:

2nd Drive/s Address:

1l

2l

2o5'(A'^W"5 We

Boj f**p'tes Nc <

+ * oo3 5 toszazos)

Ho(r-ss sLszoScA)
NRIC/PASSPORT NO: \ g$Srttls) z, Sa*<,ybtgt

DATE OF EMTH: Lt oo/p[qb9 ?t a{o'11,^04
LOCAL CONTACT HP: tt foorqlLt) 21 4lg>Lst+7

START DATE: ,7/r/, s STARTTIME:
/ 0 /f/4A4 DEPOSIT :

RETURN DATE:
z t/,r/ / RETURN TIME:

a g Jofix RENTAT

AMOUNT : /,/00
TOTAL 1,tC0

*Petrol must be at least Grade 95.

VEHICTE MODET

Su,zoh, Jt /
NUMBER PLATE

5 t7 t7/38
FUEI I.EVET

Any damag€s not stated on this diagram boeomes your rosponsibility
NO GRAB / GRABHITCH / UBER / UBERPOOL OR ANY OTHER OELIVERY / COURIER / CARSHARING USAGE.

NO MALAYSIA USAGE, SPEED LIMITAT IzOKH/HR,
NO STOKING INSIDEVEHICLE AND ANY TYRE PUNCTURE TO BE BEAR BY HIRER.

IDLE TII{E LIMITED TO 20 UINS IIAXITIUM. DEPOSIT FORFEITED IF ANY OF THE ABOVE HAPPENS.
All Par*ing and Tralfi. Finesdurlng the rent.lp€riod shal be The Hi,et s Liability,

4-rlg*"u
Hire/s Signature

INFINITE DRIVE PTE LTD

l COLEMEN STREET, #10-06, THE ADELPH|, StNGAPORE 179803

,)



RESTRICTED

INFINITE DRIVE PTE tTD

Official lnvoice

ROC: 2O1606831H

CONTACT NUMBER: 91419714

DATE 7t/ t/,t OCCUPATION

Main Hire/s Name;

2nd Driver {tf Anv}:

i 1frqflN6' LflLet)

z1 'h*1 fu2 [u't6 S++r"ree
Main Hire/s Address:

znd Drive/s Address:

1)

tl

205'[kilp/J6t

8o5 Twnes

fr\/e

fi,!(,

tr

+

]{06-35 9-Szosu9l

fl0645 9(5zotoJ)
NRrC/PASSPORT NO; Ll stssotlb) zl s4Lt9*6tsL

OATE OF BIRTH: 't oef,ofq63 2) t4o\111+
LOCAT CONTACT HP: lt 1oo*5u9 2,t

\19>z+v\

START DATE:

2 ,/t/ r START TIME: 0g $,@
DEPOSIT :

RETURN DATE: o;/r/tr RETURN TIME:
1y'.'c,,rt'7

RENTAT

AMOUNT: *Bo,
TOTAL y' //u

*Pefol must be at least Grade 95.

VEHICLE MODEL

,, ,/
,/l/ r 7o.*,'

NUMBER PI.ATE

S7^/ J8t 3/
FUEL LEVEL

Aiy damag€s not statad on thls dlagram bocomsE you. reaponslbllity
NO GRAB / GRABHITCH 

' 
UBER I UBERPOOI OR ANY OTHER OELIVERY / COURIER 

' 
CARSHARING USAGE,

NO t ALAYS|A USAGE, SPEEO LIMIT AT 120KM/ltR,
NO S OKING INSIOE VEHICLE AND ANY TYRE PUNCTURE TO BE BEAR BY HIRER,

IDLE TIUE LIMITED tO 20 UINS llAxlllult. OEPOSTT FORFEITED lF ANY OF THE ABoVE HAPPENS.
All P.ddngand Traf{lc Fines during the rental period shall be The Hire/9 Liability.

,,F: ,)9nq
Hirer's Signdture

INFINITE DRIVE PTE LTD

l COLEMEN STREET, #10.06, THE ADELPHI, SINGAPORE 179803



lnvoice

Enquiry Date
Enquiry By
TP Vehicle No.
Accident Dale

Thank You

20to8t2018
Koon Heng Motor
sJs1554T
18/08/2018

Third Party lnsurer Enquiry

Your Ref No: Online Purchase

GEI{ERAI
IiISURAI{CE
ASSOCun0x

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Our RefNo: GR-18-122725
Date of Request: ZOIOBIZOIA

Koon Heng Motor
'l Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-14
Autobay@Kaki Bukjt
Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Tho images pror'/ided to you are taken from the original reportg fon arded to the centre by lhe members of the General lnsuranceAssociation of Singapore and we take no responshility foi their accur""y oi 
"ont"ii" "na "hali 

be under no tiability whatsoever for anyIoss or damage arising out of or in conneclion with th; reports or th;i ini"g"i. 
-'- '-

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

page I of2

:G_EryFRAL TNSURANCE AssoctAfloN oF StNGApORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6.Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore O4B58Ophone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday gam to spm
Us I Hegistration No: M4000.17735

Result
TP Vehicle No. lnsurer Period of,nsurance lnsurer Tel. No.
SJS1554T AxA lnsurance pte Ltd 06 I 09 I 201 7 -29 I O 1 DO.t S 6338 7288

https:/isingapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfin?f'usebox=MTfuas&fuseaction:dsp_g ... 20/gl20lg



Invoice
Page 2 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPOREGE]tlERAt REcoRDSraervaeErcrENicEniie

lNsu_RAHcES[XT::.iTJ#s,*dp;T..'.?'S#.'333,
{gSoC{ Tlotl Operating Hours: MonOay to friOay Sam-ftpm

RECOR0S MANAGEMENT CENTRE GsT Registration No: M4000,17735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No: cR-18-12772s
Date o, Request: 1OIOW2O1S you, Ref No: Ontine purchase

Koon Heng Motor
I Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-14
Autobay@Kaki Bukit
Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Dale 2,tlerA}ft
Enquiry By Koon Heng Motor
TP Vehicle No. SJS1S54T
Accident Date 18IOA2O1B

Thank You.
;,.1'

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:
Dale:

lxl GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (SS)
rr rnsurer Enqutry

1.87
GST Amount

0.13
TotalAmount Due (GST lnclusive) 2.00

https:/isingapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox:MTRsas&fuseaction:dsp_g...20lgl20lg


